66 Tractor -=- 440 Industrial Crawler
TRCHT N RDAE 2 TTOM PLATE ASSENMBLIES
N
3
1\ \
S .
N
O™
[Z]
//{""
G
Py
Key Description
1 : Plate, Tont bottor
2 T 113907 - y  Dlate, rear bottom (sub. for T103737T)
3 hS! 2322 T . - ) Dowel, hollow, 7/8" x 31/32" (2 used)
4 A 2497 T : - y  Spacer (2 used)
) hS! 2323 T { - y  Dowel, hollow, 7/8" x 1-11/16" (2 used)
6 \ 3272 T { - )y Screw, €ap, special, 1/2" x 5-3/4" (4 used)
7 L 139 T ( - }  Washer, special (4 used)
8 144 809 ( - ) Nut, 1/2" (4 used)
9 19H 1756 { - ) Screw, Cap, 5/8" x 1-1/2" (5 used)
10 24H 137 ( - Y Washer, 21/32" x 9/16" x . 180" (5 used) (sub. for M495T)
11 144 760 { - y  Nut, 5/8" (5 used)
12 194 1815 { - y  Screw, capy 1/2" x 1-1/4" (6 ased)
13 120 301 ( - . Washer, lock, 1/2" (6 used)
14 144 809 ( - y  Nuty, 1727 (6 used)
15 19 1356 { - ) Screw, cap, 5/8" x 1-3/4" (3 used)
16 126 254 ! - y Washer, lock, 5/8" (8 used)
17 T 10322 T - v Hitch, front
15 1o 1936 | - Y Screw, Cap 3/8" x 3/4" (5 used)
19 124 304 - i Wacher, lock, 3/8" (5 used?
20 i 76U - voootiur, /8T (G used)
PC-572=(Dec-66) Lithon L. S &




